
Nottinghamshire Netball: Summer League 2021
Division 2

Date Time Court Match
Tue 18 May 07:50 5 Bramcote Rubies vs Selson Gregettes
Wed 19 May 06:25 3 Bridgford White vs Hucknall Torkard Blacks
Wed 19 May 07:50 3 Bridgford Jade vs Nottingham Knights

Tornadoes - No match

Wed 26 May 06:25 3 Bramcote Rubies vs Hucknall Torkard Blacks
Wed 26 May 06:25 5 Bridgford Jade vs Bridgford White
Wed 26 May 07:50 5 Nottingham Knights vs Tornadoes

Selson Gregettes - No match

Wed 02 Jun 06:25 5 Bridgford Jade vs Tornadoes
Wed 02 Jun 06:25 6 Hucknall Torkard Blacks vs Nottingham Knights
Wed 02 Jun 07:50 3 Bridgford White vs Selson Gregettes

Bramcote Rubies - No match

Tue 08 Jun 06:25 3 Bridgford White vs Nottingham Knights
Wed 09 Jun 06:25 6 Bridgford Jade vs Selson Gregettes
Wed 09 Jun 07:50 6 Bramcote Rubies vs Tornadoes

Hucknall Torkard Blacks - No match

Tue 15 Jun 06:25 4 Bramcote Rubies vs Bridgford White
Wed 16 Jun 06:25 5 Hucknall Torkard Blacks vs Tornadoes
Wed 16 Jun 07:50 5 Nottingham Knights vs Selson Gregettes

Bridgford Jade - No match

Tue 22 Jun 06:25 3 Bridgford White vs Tornadoes
Tue 22 Jun 07:50 5 Bramcote Rubies vs Bridgford Jade
Wed 23 Jun 07:50 5 Hucknall Torkard Blacks vs Selson Gregettes

Nottingham Knights - No match

Tue 29 Jun 07:50 5 Bramcote Rubies vs Nottingham Knights
Wed 30 Jun 06:25 5 Bridgford Jade vs Hucknall Torkard Blacks
Wed 30 Jun 07:50 4 Selson Gregettes vs Tornadoes

Bridgford White - No match


